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heren - 1

heren 36 - 2
heren 36 - 3
heren 36 - 4
heren 36 - 5
heren 36 - 6
heren 27 - 1
heren 27 - 2
heren 27 - 3
heren 50+ 27 - 1
heren 50+ 27 - 2
heren 50+ 27 - 3
heren 50+ 27 - 4
heren 50+ 27 - 5

dames 36 - 1

dames 36 - 2

dames 50+ 27 - 1
dames 50+ 27 - 2
dames 50+ 27 - 3
dames 50+ 27 - 4
dames 50+ 27 - 5
dames 50+ 18 - 1

jeugd 18 - 1
jeugd 18 - 2
jeugd 36 - 1

Dag
zaterdag
zondag
zondag
zondag
zondag
zondag
zondag
zondag
zondag
vrijdag
vrijdag
vrijdag
vrijdag
vrijdag

zaterdag
zondag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag
donderdag

zondag
zondag
zondag

Klasse 2025
Hoofdklasse
Hoofdklasse
1e
2e
2e
3e
de
4e
5e
Hoofdklasse
1e
2e
3e
5e

Hoofdklasse
1e
Hoofdklasse
Hoofdklasse
1e
de
4e
Hoofdklasse

Hoofdklasse
2e
1e

# holes Poule

36
36
36
36
36
36
18
18
18
27
27
27
18
27

36
36
27
27
27
18
18
18

18
18
36

H1
H101
H107
H118
H114
H130
H251
H252
H278
P1
P6
P13
P25
P76

D2
D7
M3
M2
M5
M31
M52
M201

J106
J126
J9

NGF Competitie 2025: Captains U.G.C. De Pan

Voornaam Achternaam

Jan Ottink

Lukas Kreutzer
Thijn Knetemann
Bob Sars

Derk Knetemann
Robert Bark

Rene Raaijmakers
Hein ter Linden
Jan de Leeuw
Gerard van Dam
Ronald Hanschen
Joop Heijenrath
Robbert Hoyng

Ernst van den Doel
Zhen Bontan

Milou Wolters
Astrid Hollander-Aldewereld
Maria Bouwman
Simone Sars-Huijser van Reenen
Liesbeth  Goudberg
Anniek Schuurs

AnneMarie Beijersbergen-van Bosveld Heinsius

Pepijn Borggreven
Pepijn Borggreven
Lukas Kreutzer

Mailadres
jan.ottink@hotmail.com
lukas.kreutzer@gmail.com
twknetemann@gmail.com
bobsars@bokin.nl
derkknetemann@gmail.com
robert.bark.3@gmail.com
rene.raaijmakers@xs4all.nl
heinterlinden@mac.com
leeuwjan@hotmail.com
gerardbiochek@yahoo.com
r.hanschen.59@gmail.com
joop@heijenrath.com
robbert.hoyng@gmail.com
Ernst@vddoel.nl

zhengolf@gmail.com
milouwolters@casema.nl
astrid@dutchnetworkagency.nl
mariaebouwman@gmail.com
bob-simone@planet.nl
liesbeth@familiegoudberg.nl
anniek.schuurs@kpnplanet.nl
a.m.beijersbergen@kpnmail.nl

borggreven@me.com
borggreven@me.com
Lukas.kreutzer@gmail.com



